
CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY  
ANNUAL LEAVE / PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

 

2016 / 2017 
 

2016 
 
Fri 28 Oct Annual  
Mon 31 Oct Public 
Fri 23 Dec Annual 
Mon 26 Dec Public 
Tues 27 Dec Public 
Wed 28 Dec Annual 
Thurs 29 Dec Annual 
Fri 30 Dec Annual 
 
 
2017 
 
Mon 2 Jan Public 
Tues 3 Jan Annual 
Fri 17 Mar Public 
Fri 14 Apr Annual 
Mon 17 Apr Public 
Tues 18 Apr Annual 
Wed 19 Apr Annual 
Thurs 20 Apr Annual 
Fri 21 Apr Annual 
Mon 1 May Public 
Mon 5 Jul Public 
Mon 24 Jul  
To 
Fri 

 
4 Aug 

Annual 

Mon 7 Aug Public 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Source: Construction Industry Federation 


